

Simmons Island Marina **Price List**

| Seasonal Slip Rates April 15 th thru October 31 st | | | | | Transient Slip Rental Fees | | | |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|----------|------------|------------|----------------------------|---------------|---------------------------------------------|--------------------------|
| Slip Size | Fee | Tax | Total | Ice Box \$ | Up to 30' Length | | \$1.50 Per Linear Foot | |
| 24' | \$1209.52 | \$66.52 | \$1276.04 | \$1426.04 | 31' – 39' Length | | \$1.75 per Linear Foot | |
| 28' Inside | \$1471.24 | \$80.92 | \$1552.16 | \$1702.16 | 40' – Over Length | | \$1.95 Per Linear Foot | |
| 28'Outside | \$1637.68 | \$90.07 | \$1727.75 | \$1877.75 | Daily Rate | | 50% of Overnight Rate | |
| 30' Inside | \$1691.04 | \$93.01 | \$1784.05 | \$1934.05 | Weekly Rate | | 6 Times the Overnight Rate | |
| 30'Outside | \$1880.34 | \$103.42 | \$1983.76 | \$2133.76 | Monthly Rate | | Based on Availability 25% of Season Rate | |
| 32' Inside | \$1715.18 | \$94.33 | \$ 1809.51 | \$1959.51 | Launch Ramp Fees | | | |
| 32'Outside | \$2044.24 | \$112.43 | \$2156.67 | \$2306.67 | (Including Tax) | | | |
| 36' | \$2608.34 | \$143.46 | \$2751.80 | \$2901.80 | Daily Rate | WI. Reside | | Out of State Resident |
| 40' | \$3007.54 | \$165.41 | \$3172.95 | \$3322.95 | Up to | \$10.00 | | \$14.00 |
| 44 | \$3294.41 | \$181.19 | \$3475.60 | \$3625.60 | 19′ | | | |
| Walkway | \$665.51 | \$36.60 | \$702.11 | | 20' – 25' | \$12. | 00 | \$20.00 |
| Jet Ski Slip | \$573.46 | \$31.54 | \$605.00 | | 26' & Over | \$14. | 00 | \$26.00 |

| Season Pass Fees (Each Trailer Tax Included) | | | | | | | |
|----------------------------------------------|----------|----------|--|--|--|--|--|
| Up to 19' | \$120.00 | \$130.00 | | | | | |
| 20' – 25' | \$140.00 | \$160.00 | | | | | |
| 26 & Over | \$160.00 | \$200.00 | | | | | |